Our manuscript entitled “Evaluation of High-Risk Factors and the Diagnostic Value of

Alpha-Fetoprotein in the Stratification of Primary Liver Cancer” has been carefully revised

according to Reviewers’ suggestions. Now | answer the question one-by-one.

About the English writing of the manuscript, we ask for native English speaker to revise the paper.

I do not know whether it has reached to your magazine’s standard.

Answering to Reviewers #1

1.The reviewer suggests the authors to make a carefully editing to the manuscript. Some minor

language polishing should be revised.

Answer:Thank you for your advice.We have edited according to the magazine’s template. We

have ask for native English speaker to revise the paper.

Answering to Reviewers #2

1.The manuscript requires a minor editing . Such as, a short background should be added to the

abstract.

Answer:Thank you for your suggestion. We have edited according to the magazine’s template. A

short background has been added to the abstract.

2.Table should be moved to the end of the text.

Answer:Thank you for your advice. The tables have been moved to the end of the text.

3.The references should be edited according to the journal’s guideline.

Answer:Thank you for your suggestion.The references have been edited according to the journal’s

guideline.

4.Images are too small. Please update the images.

Answer:Thank you for your advice.We have revised the images and update the new images.



5.Please make a short discuss for the limit of the study.

Answer:Thank you for your suggestion. We have supplemented a brief discussion about article

limitations.



